Description:

Numéro d'article:

GTIN:

Numéro de tarif douanier:
Matériel:

Coloris:

Largeur (mm):

Hauteur (mm):

Profondeur/Longueur (mm):

Poids, net (kg):
Fixation incluse:

Résistance testé a (Joule):

Garantie:

Extension protection de colonne 110 avec
sangles

30160-1
4250912313576
39269097
Polyéthylene
Noir

180

1080

180

5,584

Scratch

IMPACT ZONE
90°2.100 J
45° 3.100J

1an




